THE DATASHEET OF
ECE-T1HA273EA
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Panasonic Industrial Company Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
44
Design and specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
Contact the factory or your sales representative for technical specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
When safety concerns arise, please contact Panasonic immediately for technical consultation.
� Long Life - endurance rating of 3000 hours at 105°C
� 4 or 5 terminal mounting provides stability and keyed polarity
� Extended higher CV ratings
**Use of temperature ripple current multipliers may limit life to the hours specified for the maximum operating temperature.
Part Number System
  4 Pin Mounting Style
  5 Pin Mounting Style
  Pin Dimensions
± 20%
350 ~ 450 VDC
-25 ~ +105°C
330~2200µF
T-HA Series 105°C, 3000 hours
Nominal Capacitance: 820~250000µF
Rated Working Voltage:
Operating Temperature:
16 ~ 250 VDC
-40 ~ +105°C
Capacitance Tolerance:
Dissipation Factor:
(120 Hz, +20°C)
Leakage Current:
Ripple Current Multipliers:
3 CV (µA) max. after 5 minutes; C = Capacitance in µF, V = WV
3000 hours at +105°C with maximum specified ripple current (see page 4)Endurance:
Dimensions in millimeters
Working Voltage [V]:
Max. D.F. (%):
16
50 25 20
160 ~ 450
15
(rated cap. [µF] - 33000 )
                1000For capacitance values > 33000µF, add the value of:
25
40
35
35
50
30
63 80 100
20
Frequency(Hz):
16~100WV:
50
160~450WV:
0.93
0.75
0.95
0.8
1.0
1.0 1.2
1.08
1.25
1.15
1.4
1.05
60 100~120 500 1k 10k
E C E T A
Capacitance
Code
Series
Code
T = 4mm Length Snap-in Terminal
Available on 4 Pin Product only
4.0±0.5
1.5±0.2
2.0 max. 0.8+0.2
-0.1
3.5
T = 6.3mm Length Snap-in Terminal
Standard on 4 and 5 Pin Products
+0.2